

Bids open: 10:00 am

Date: October 27, 1998

Federal Project No. STPL-5956(103)

			COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC. RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	9,400.00	9,400.00
2	Furnishing & Applying Water	L.S.	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
3	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	2,150	15.00	32,250.00	18.60	39,990.00
4	Pavement Removal	S.F.	12,500	0.15	1,875.00	0.31	3,875.00
5	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,040.00	5,040.00
6	Surface Planning Asphalt Concrete	S.Y.	3,220	1.25	4,025.00	1.27	4,089.40
7	Aggregate Base Class 2	C.Y.	1,211	25.00	30,275.00	27.20	32,939.20
8	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix - Dense Graded (ARHM-GG)	Tons	1,440	45.00	64,800.00	51.40	74,016.00
9	Asphalt Concrete Type B	Tons	1,720	40.00	68,800.00	29.00	49,880.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Dike	L.F.	2,800	8.00	22,400.00	3.00	8,400.00
11	Overside Drain	Each	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,630.00	1,630.00
12	Concrete Cross-Gutter	S.F.	2,155	5.00	10,775.00	4.53	9,762.15
13	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	5,145	0.35	1,800.75	0.31	1,594.95
14	Thermoplastic Limitlines/Crosswalk Stripes & Pavement Markings	S.F.	604	4.00	2,416.00	2.87	1,733.48
15	Detector Loops	Each	6	450.00	2,700.00	362.00	2,172.00
			TOTALS:		259,116.75		245,822.18

			E.A. MENDOZA CONTRACTING ANAHEIM HILLS, CA		VANCE CORPORATION RIALTO, CA		
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	13,900.00	13,900.00
2	Furnishing & Applying Water	L.S.	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
3	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	2,150	11.00	23,650.00	20.00	43,000.00
4	Pavement Removal	S.F.	12,500	0.14	1,750.00	0.32	4,000.00
5	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	39,180.00	39,180.00	3,600.00	3,600.00
6	Surface Planning Asphalt Concrete	S.Y.	3,220	1.20	3,864.00	2.50	8,050.00
7	Aggregate Base Class 2	C.Y.	1,211	21.00	25,431.00	31.00	37,541.00
8	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix - Dense Graded (ARHM-GG)	Tons	1,440	55.00	79,200.00	53.25	76,680.00
9	Asphalt Concrete Type B	Tons	1,720	27.00	46,440.00	28.00	48,160.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Dike	L.F.	2,800	1.70	4,760.00	2.00	5,600.00
11	Overside Drain	Each	1	600.00	600.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
12	Concrete Cross-Gutter	S.F.	2,155	5.00	10,775.00	4.80	10,344.00
13	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	5,145	0.60	3,087.00	0.37	1,903.65
14	Thermoplastic Limitlines/Crosswalk Stripes & Pavement Markings	S.F.	604	3.25	1,963.00	3.70	2,234.80
15	Detector Loops	Each	6	400.00	2,400.00	318.00	1,908.00
			TOTALS:		248,100.00		259,471.45

				LAIRD CONSTRUCTION CO. RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA		HILLCREST CONTRACTING CORONA, CA	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	8,900.00	8,900.00
2	Furnishing & Applying Water	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	2,150	18.50	39,775.00	16.00	34,400.00
4	Pavement Removal	S.F.	12,500	0.50	6,250.00	0.17	2,125.00
5	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
6	Surface Planning Asphalt Concrete	S.Y.	3,220	2.50	8,050.00	1.90	6,118.00
7	Aggregate Base Class 2	C.Y.	1,211	27.50	33,302.50	33.00	39,963.00
8	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix - Dense Graded (ARHM-GG)	Tons	1,440	50.00	72,000.00	53.00	76,320.00
9	Asphalt Concrete Type B	Tons	1,720	25.00	43,000.00	32.00	55,040.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Dike	L.F.	2,800	2.00	5,600.00	2.00	5,600.00
11	Overside Drain	Each	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	600.00	600.00
12	Concrete Cross-Gutter	S.F.	2,155	5.00	10,775.00	3.50	7,542.50
13	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	5,145	0.30	1,543.50	0.62	3,189.90
14	Thermoplastic Limitlines/Crosswalk Stripes & Pavement Markings	S.F.	604	3.00	1,812.00	3.70	2,234.80
15	Detector Loops	Each	6	325.00	1,950.00	380.00	2,280.00
TOTALS:					265,558.00		267,313.20

				HOLLAND-LOWE CONST., INC. CORONA, CA	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	12,065.00	12,065.00
2	Furnishing & Applying Water	L.S.	1	5,685.00	5,685.00
3	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	2,150	24.45	52,567.50
4	Pavement Removal	S.F.	12,500	0.22	2,750.00
5	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	4,870.00	4,870.00
6	Surface Planning Asphalt Concrete	S.Y.	3,220	1.60	5,152.00
7	Aggregate Base Class 2	C.Y.	1,211	26.65	32,273.15
8	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix - Dense Graded (ARHM-GG)	Tons	1,440	63.00	90,720.00
9	Asphalt Concrete Type B	Tons	1,720	31.25	53,750.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Dike	L.F.	2,800	1.75	4,900.00
11	Overside Drain	Each	1	2,444.00	2,444.00
12	Concrete Cross-Gutter	S.F.	2,155	4.80	10,344.00
13	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	5,145	0.30	1,543.50
14	Thermoplastic Limitlines/Crosswalk Stripes & Pavement Markings	S.F.	604	2.80	1,691.20
15	Detector Loops	Each	6	420.00	2,520.00
TOTALS:					283,275.35